Breakfast

Served 7-11 Monday thru Saturday

Sandwiches on toast or a plain biscuit

Egg Sandwich

Egg with Cheese

Grilled Cheese

One Biscuit with Gravy

Two Biscuits with Gravy

BLT (Bacon, Lettuce or Egg, Tomato, Mayo)
Hand Rolled Cheddar Cheese Biscuit
Add Bacon or Sausage

Add Country Ham or Chicken Breast
Add Egg

Grits

Add cheese or Sausage Gravy

PLATTERS

You choose: Bacon, Sausage, Country Ham, or Chicken Patty,

1.50
1.75
2.00
1.50
3.00
4.00
1.50
1.50
2.00
.50

1.00
1.50

Grits, or Hash Browns, and Toast, or a Plain Biscuit

1Egeg 4.00 2 Eggs 4.50
French Toast (2) or Pan Cakes (2)
Cheese Omelet
Ham Omelet
Western Omelet

Ham, Cheese, Onion, Pepper, Tomato
Hash-n-Eggs

Corn Beef, onions, Hashbrowns, 2 eggs & toast

Breakfast Bowl

3 Eggs 5.00

3.00
4.50
5.00
6.50

5.50

4.75

Biscuit, two eggs, sausage hash brown covered in gravy

Lunch

From the Grill

Grill Only Served From 11-2 Monday thru Friday

Ketchup, Mustard, Mavyo, Chili, Pickles, Slaw, Lettuce,

Onion, Relish, Cheese
Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Bacon Cheeseburger
Cowboy Burger {Pimento Cheese, Bacon)
Double Cheese Burger .
BLT (Bacon. Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo)
Reuben
Pimento Panini

Club (Ham, Turkey, Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo)

Build Your Sub (Two meats, one cheese)
Chicken Salad
Double Dogs
3 Chicken Tenders with Side &Dinner Roll
Shrimp Burger
Side Orders

French Fries
Potato Salad
Veggies 8 oz.
Dessert
8 o0z. Entrée
Salad Bar with entrée
Salad Bar per pound

: Drinks
Coffee 120z
Soda/Tea Sm 1.29 Med  1.39
Milk (white or choc) 1.25

Lg
Juice

4.00
4.50
5.25
5:25
6.50
4.00
6.25
6.25
5.50
5.50
4.99
4.00
5.50
5.50

1.50
2.00
2.00
2.00
3.49
3.50
5.99

.65
1.49
1.50



Dinners

Choose one entrée, two sides, and dinner roll
6.99

8 piece Fried Chicken with two one pound sides
13.99

Shack Pack
One pound Southern Chicken Salad, Deviled Egg Potato Salad,
and Pimento Cheese

14.899

Add one pound Chicken Tenders for 4.99

Convenient Catering

Veggie, Fruit, and /or Deli Platters
Now Offering Boars Head Products

Don’t forget to check out our add in the
Piggly Wiggly Weekly Flyer

Locally Owned and Operated

. o)

DELI & CATERING

S

Located Inside Piggly Wiggly
Beaufort, NC

252-728-7515

Hours
Monday thru Saturday 7-6
Sunday 8-3



