Breakfast

Served 7-11 Monday thru Saturday	From the Grill					
		Grill Only Served From 11-2 Monday thru Friday				
Sandwiches on toast or a plain biscuit						
Egg Sandwich	1.50	Ketchup, Mustard, Mayo, Chili, Pickles, Slaw, Lett				
Egg with Cheese	1.75	Onion, Relish, Cheese				
Grilled Cheese	2.00	Hamburger				
One Biscuit with Gravy	1.50	Cheeseburger				
Two Biscuits with Gravy	3.00	Bacon Cheeseburger				
BLT (Bacon, Lettuce or Egg, Tomato, Mayo)	4.00	Cowboy Burger (Pimento Cheese, Bacon)				
Hand Rolled Cheddar Cheese Biscuit	1.50	Double Cheese Burger .				
Add Bacon or Sausage	1.50	BLT (Bacon. Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo)				
Add Country Ham or Chicken Breast	2.00	Reuben				
Add Egg	.50	Pimento Panini				
Grits	1.00	Club (Ham, Turkey, Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo)				
Add cheese or Sausage Gravy	1.50	Build Your Sub (Two meats, one cheese)				
,		Chicken Salad	4.99			
PLATTERS.		Double Dogs				
<u> </u>		3 Chicken Tenders with Side & Dinner Roll	5.50			
You choose: Bacon, Sausage, Country Ham, or Chicke	n Patty,	Shrimp Burger				
Grits, or Hash Browns, and Toast, or a Plain Bisc		Side Orders				
	s 5.00	French Fries	1.50			
French Toast (2) or Pan Cakes (2)	3.00	Potato Salad	2.00			
Cheese Omelet	4.50	Veggies 8 oz.	2.00			
Ham Omelet	5.00	Dessert	2.00			
Western Omelet	6.50	8 oz. Entrée	3.49			
Ham, Cheese, Onion, Pepper, Tomato		Salad Bar with entrée				
Hash-n-Eggs	5.50	Salad Bar per pound	3.50 5.99			
Corn Beef, onions, Hashbrowns, 2 eggs & toast		Drinks	3.33			
Breakfast Bowl	4.75	Coffee 12oz	.69			
Biscuit, two eggs, sausage hash brown covered in		Soda/Tea Sm 1.29 Med 1.39 Lg	1.49			
biscuit, two eggs, sausage mash brown covered in	Siavy	Milk (white or choc) 1.25 Mica 1.55 Lg				

<u>Lunch</u>

Ketchup, Mustard, Mayo, Chili, Pickles, Slaw, Lettuce,								
	Onio	on, Rel	ish, Chee	se		0.50		
	Hamburger					4.00		
	Cheeseburger					4.50		
	Bacon Cheeseburger					5.25		
	Cowboy Burger (Pimento Cheese, Bacon)							
	Double Cheese Burger .							
	BLT (Bacon. Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo)							
	Reuben					6.25		
	Pimento Panini					6.25		
Club (Ham, Turkey, Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo)						5.50		
	Build Your Sub (Two mea	ats, on	e cheese))		5.50		
	Chicken Salad					4.99		
	Double Dogs					4.00		
3 Chicken Tenders with Side & Dinner Roll								
	Shrimp Burger		£72			5.50		
Side Orders								
	French Fries	45				1.50		
	Potato Salad					2.00		
	Veggies 8 oz.					2.00		
	Dessert					2.00		
	8 oz. Entrée					3.49		
	Salad Bar with entrée					3.50		
	Salad Bar per pound					5.99		
	•	D	rinks					
	Coffee 12oz					.69		
	Soda/Tea Sm 1.	.29	Med	1.39	Lg	1.49		
	Milk (white or choc) 1.	.25			Juice	1.50		

Dinners

Choose one entrée, two sides, and dinner roll 6.99

8 piece Fried Chicken with two one pound sides 13.99

Shack Pack
One pound Southern Chicken Salad, Deviled Egg Potato Salad,
and Pimento Cheese
14.99

Add one pound Chicken Tenders for 4.99

Convenient Catering

Veggie, Fruit, and /or Deli Platters

Now Offering Boars Head Products

Don't forget to check out our add in the Piggly Wiggly Weekly Flyer

Locally Owned and Operated



Located Inside Piggly Wiggly Beaufort, NC 252-728-7515

Hours
Monday thru Saturday 7-6
Sunday 8-3